PRICE LIST

Below is the list of our basic services.

SERVICE

Luxury Blow Outs
Halrcuts

Clipper cuts

Full Head Highlights
Partial Highlights
All Over Colour
Balayage

Toning

Regrowth Touch-up
Add on & Blow-dry
Wash & Blow-dry
Perms

Updo

Treatments

PRICE

$80+
$64-5100
$50-$80
$200+

S150+

$150

$200+
S40+
S90+
S30+
S$55+
$200+
S80+

S25+

POMP 9 PROPER sxor



